
Offene MDM weibliche Jugend 2021

Berlin, 11.09.2021

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend B
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

47kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maxi Kaschel RSV Hansa Frankfurt/Oder
BRB

SS 4:0

52
2:00

03
1:55

04
 1  5  4 5.III

2 Felicitas Schwart SV Luftfahrt Berlin
BLN

1:56

01
1:20

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Feenja Hermann
1. Henningsdorfer Ringerverein e.V. 4:00

04
SS 7:0

51
 1  5  7 3.II

4 Csilla van Os U.K.V. de Halter
NRW

TÜ 15:0

43
SS 8:0

52
SS 10:0

51
 3 14 33 1.I

Pool B

1 Lara Neßmann Ringerclub Chemnitz
SAS

1:30

02
2:00

03 Fr
 0  0  1 6.III

2 Hilal Türker
AC Mülheim am Rhein von 1892 e.V. SS 11:1

51 Fr
3:50

03
 1  5 11 4.II

3 Josefien Coomans U.K.V. de Halter
NRW Fr

SS 4:0

51
TÜ 15:0

42
 2  9 19 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Maxi Kaschel - Csilla van Os

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Hilal Türker - Josefien Coomans

1-Fr Lara Neßmann (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Maxi Kaschel RSV Hansa Frankfurt/OderBRB 5 5.SS 6:5

Pool B 1 Lara Neßmann Ringerclub Chemnitz SAS 0 6.01:36

Pool A 3 Feenja Hermann 1. Henningsdorfer Ringerverein e
5 3.SS 10:0

Pool B 2 Hilal Türker AC Mülheim am Rhein von 1892 e.V.
0 4.01:24

Pool A 4 Csilla van Os U.K.V. de Halter NRW 5 1.SS 6:0

Pool B 3 Josefien Coomans U.K.V. de Halter NRW 0 2.00:22
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